DS-3219

2010,/08/10

544
511

510

TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1289-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 182232.

IP1289-1RB 08/10
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Part Number

A01200110
A02800201
A02800301
A00100401
A00100501
A00100601
ADCS-P31

000000-00

A00100902
A00101001
A00101101
A00101201
A00101301
A00101402
A00101501
A00101601
A00101702
A00101801
A00101901
A01102501
A00102102
A00102202
A00102301
A00102401
A00102502
A01201706
A02100403

PartsList for DS-3219 TypeO

Description

CYLINDER HEAD
PISTON
ROD-PISTON
CAM PIN

SPRING

NUT-ADI.

BODY UNIT

No Longer Available
ROCKER

SPRING

TRIGGER

SPRING

PIN-ADIJ.
LEVER-CYCLE
SPRING

VALVE STEM
VALVE BODY
PIN-PIVOT
PLATE-ADI.
BRACKET-FRONT
RIGHT CLINCHER
LEFT CLINCHER
CLINCHER LEVER
LINK

BLOCK

DRIVER
MAGAZINE SEAT

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
501
501
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

Part Number

HAA-19-32-P7-SA

A01102403
A01102201
A00103710
A00103501
A00103401
A00607101
A00103903
A00103203
A00103904
A00105601
A00105001
BAI1401
9R189951
9R189952

BAC0604142

BABO017537
BADO02061
BAE06094
BABO017076
BAB057476
A00104101
BAE01042

BAC0404102

BAA025014

BACO0312122

A00104401

PartsList for DS-3219 TypeO

Description

MAGAZINE
SPRING
BRACKET
PUSHER SET
ROLLER
SPRING

NUT

RIGHT PUSHER GUIDE

ROD

LEFT PUSHER GUIDE
BRACKET

SPACER

SILENCER

COVER

BOLT

SCREW-HEX.SOC.HD.

O-RING
HEX.NUT
WASHER

O-RING

O-RING

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW-HEX.SOC.HD.

SPRING PIN

HEX.SOC.HDLESS BOLT

SCREW-TRIGGER
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Item Number

514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
529
530
532
533
534
535
538
539
540
541
542
544
545

Part Number

BAE01042
BAA030020
BAE02042
BAC0404102
BAA030010
BABO017124
BABO017076
BABO016145
BABO016150
BABO016155
BAB016160
A00104702
BAC0306142
BAC0608162
BAA030010
BAC0605142
BAC0205142
A00104501
A00104602
BAC0604102
BADO01041
BAC0404202
BAA040016
BAF10252
BAF22002
A00104901
C0011201

PartsList for DS-3219 TypeO

Description

SPRING WASHER
PIN-SPRING
WASHER-LOCK TOOTH
SCREW-HEX.SOC.HD.
SPRING PIN

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

ROD

HEX.SOC.HDLESS BOLT
HEX.HD.SCREW
SPRING PIN
SCREW-HEX.SOC.HD.
HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER
PIN

PIN

HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT
LOCK NUT
HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT
SPRING PIN
RING-RETAINING
RING-RETAINER
PLASTIC PIN

COUNTER BALANCER HAN
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Item Number

546
547
800
800

Part Number

BAF22002
BAC0204062
100653
100679

PartsList for DS-3219 TypeO

Description

RING-RETAINER
HEX.SOC.FLAT C.SUNK
LUBE (2CC)

LUBE (1LB.CAN)
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Qty Required
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